BEZIRK UNTERLAND

Ligaleiter:

BEZIRKSLIGA-VL 2017 Lang
Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 10.06.2017

Gallas, Reini-Franz Breitenweg 22 74229 Oedheim Tel.: 07136-22713 Fax: 07136-22660 rfgallas@online.de

Gruppe: |
I SV Eutendorf Il
Gruppe: I

I SGi Oedheim |

SSGi Allmersbach | -

SSV Besigheim Il -

SGi Heutensbach |

- SV Sulzbach |

Tabelle nach dem 3. Wettkampf

Nr. Verein

SV Eutendorf Il
SSV Besigheim Il
SGi Heutensbach |
SGi Oedheim |
SSGi Allmersbach |
SV Sulzbach |

SSV Besigheim |

NookrwnPE

Verein

SV Eutendorf Il
SSV Besigheim Il
SGi Heutensbach |
SV Sulzbach |

SGi Oedheim |

aprLOdhE

Ergebnisliste Einzel

Nr. Name

1. Bauer, Armin

2. Scholl, Markus
Golgath, Jens
Eckert, Matthias

5. Zwickl, Johannes
6. Ackermann, Isolde
7. Kunze, Harald

8. Roth, Michael

9. Alznauer, Manfred
Hanselmann, Walter
. Hasheider, W. Hubert
. Mdller, Marcel

. Knorpp, Volker
Kulschewski, Tobias
. Greil3, Eugen

. Kopp, Martin

. Weiderer, Harald

. Storrle, Stefan

. Beisswenger, Ingo

w

Gesamt Schnitt
1207 402,3
1203 401,0
1180 393,3
1152 384,0
1135 378,3
1121 373,7

957 319,0
Ergebnis
405
396
394
383
377
Verein

SV Eutendorf Il
SSV Besigheim Il
SGi Heutensbach |
SSV Besigheim I
SGi Oedheim |

SV Eutendorf Il

SV Eutendorf Il

SV Sulzbach |
SSGi Allmersbach |
SV Eutendorf Il
SGi Heutensbach |
SGi Heutensbach |
SSGi Allmersbach |
SSV Besigheim I
SGi Oedheim |
SSV Besigheim Il
SSGi Allmersbach |
SV Sulzbach |

SV Sulzbach |

WK 1

400
397
387
379
382
369
303

Ergeb.

416
409
408
408
407
394
393
390
389
387
381
380
378
377
376
371
368
366
365

SSV Besigheim |

WK 2

402
410
399
396
389
369
344

Schnitt

138,7
136,3
136,0
136,0
135,7
131,3
131,0
130,0
129,7
129,0
127,0
126,7
126,0
125,7
125,3
123,7
122,7
122,0
121,7

WK 3

405
396
394
377
364
383
310

Wi

136
134
138
136
137
132
129
125
130
132
132
117
128
121
121
127
124
127
117

W2

145
140
131
136
142
131
126
133
129
123
135
133
132
134
128
119
128
114
122

WK 4

364 : 394
405 : 383

396 :
377

310

WK5 WK6

W3 W4 W5 W6

135
135
139
136
128
131
138
132
130
132
114
130
118
122
127
125
116
125
126
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BEZIRK UNTERLAND

Nr.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

Nr.

SAE A

Name

Behr, Hansjorg
Gallas, Reini Franz
Zeutschner, Jorg
Link, Jorg
Dannenberg, Armin
Maier, Reinhard
Holsbach, Hans-Dieter
Pelizzer, Kevin
Schulz, Reiner
Munz, Erich
Richter, Raimund
Krauter, Andreas
Stetter, Peter

Leis, Oliver

Name

Golgath, Jens
Kunze, Harald
Eckert, Matthias
Scholl, Markus
Bauer, Armin

Verein

SSV Besigheim I
SGi Oedheim |
SSGi Allmersbach |
SGi Heutensbach |
SSV Besigheim |
SV Sulzbach |

SV Sulzbach |

SSV Besigheim |
SSV Besigheim |
SGi Heutensbach |
SGi Oedheim |
SSV Besigheim |
SSGi Allmersbach |
SGi Oedheim |

Verein

SGi Heutensbach |
SV Eutendorf Il
SSV Besigheim Il
SSV Besigheim Il
SV Eutendorf Il

Ergeb. Schnitt

364
360
356
345
334
329
325
317
288
274
245
216
120

92

121,3
120,0
118,7
115,0
1113
109,7
108,3
105,7

96,0

91,3
122,5

72,0
120,0

46,0

Wi

120
112
121
116

98
105
103
111

94
102
121

13
120

10

Ergebnis

139
138
136
135
135

W2

123
126
126
104
127
105
102

99
108

99
124
109

W3 W4 W5 W6

121
122
109
125
109
119
120
107

86

73

94

82
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